
IP 
40

IK 
05

1 x LED

185.9 W

19404 lm

114 lm/W

3114 K

84

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

50%

19404 lm

170.4 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

124.7 W

12936 lm

104 lm/W

3114 K

84

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

50%

12936 lm

124.5 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant, Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 13.01 in

Width: 126.91 in

Height: 2.36 in

Adjustability 

Height adjustable

Electric 

System power: 124.5-170.4 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 40

IK: 05

Product data sheet
OCULUS LINEAR LED 3141MM
830
BRIGHT SPECIAL LIGHTING

Housing :Extruded aluminium Diffuser :Matt opal cover of extruded PMMA Control Gear :Built-in electronic driver Watt :Max 2x131.2W IP :40 IK

:05 • LED replacement with tools 

Light output 1 
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